
Presiding:
Rafael A. Epstein, Administrative Law Judge

NYS Dept. of Public Service
Three Empire State Plaza
Albany, NY 12223-1350

Telephone: 518-474-4514
Fax: 518-473-3263

Email:  rafael_epstein@dps.state.ny.us

Active Parties List As Of:
 March 23, 2007

Case 05-S-1376
Consolidated Edison - Steam

FOR: Consolidated Edison Company of New York Inc.
Mary Krayeske, Esq.
Consolidated Edison Company of New York Inc.
4 Irving Place
New York, NY 10003
Tel: 212-460-4615
Fax: 212-677-5850
E-mail: krayeskem@coned.com

FOR: Consolidated Edison Company of New York Inc.
Chanoch Lubling, Esq.
Consolidated Edison Company of New York Inc.
4 Irving Place
New York, NY 10003
Tel: 212-460-4615
Fax: 212-677-5850
E-mail: lublingc@coned.com

FOR: Consolidated Edison Company of New York Inc.
Richard B. Miller
Consolidated Edison Company of New York Inc.
4 Irving Place
New York, NY 10003
Tel: 212-460-3389
Fax: 212-677-5850
E-mail: millerrich@coned.com

FOR: Consolidated Edison Company of New York Inc.
Marc Richter, Esq.
Consolidated Edison Company of New York Inc.
4 Irving Place
New York, NY 10003
Tel: 212-460-4615
Fax: 212-677-5850
E-mail: richterm@coned.com

FOR: NYS Department of Public Service
Kevin Lang, Esq.
NYS Department of Public Service
Three Empire State Plaza
Albany, NY 12223-1350
Tel: 518 473-1149
Fax: 518-486-5710
E-mail: kevin_lang@dps.state.ny.us

FOR: City of New York
Moshe Bonder, Esq.
Couch White L.L.P.
540 Broadway, P.O. Box 22222
Albany, NY 12201-2222
Tel: 518-320-3407
Fax: 518-320-3495
E-mail: mbonder@couchwhite.com

FOR: City of New York
Robert M. Loughney, Esq.
Couch White L.L.P.
540 Broadway, P.O. Box 22222
Albany, NY 12201-2222
Tel: 518-320-3404
Fax: 518-320-3495
E-mail: rloughney@couchwhite.com

FOR: City of New York
Tim Daniels
NYC Economic Development Corp.
110 William Street, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10038
Tel: 212-312-3770
E-mail: tdaniels@nycedc.com
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FOR: City of New York
Michael Delaney, Esq.
NYC Economic Development Corp.
110 William Street, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10038
Tel: 212-312-3787
E-mail: mdelaney@nycedc.com

FOR: Consumer Power Advocates
John J. Dowling
Luthin Associates
4812 Foxwood Drive South
Clifton Park, NY 12065
E-mail: jdowling@nycap.rr.com

FOR: Consumer Power Advocates
Catherine Luthin
Luthin Associates
15 Walling Place
Avon By The Sea, NJ 07717
Tel: 732-774-0005
Fax: 732-774-0049
E-mail: cluthin@luthin.com

FOR: Consumer Powerline
Mike Gordon
Consumer Powerline
17 State Street, 19th Floor
New York, NY 10004
Tel: 212-361-6300
Fax: 212-361-6385
E-mail: mgordon@consumerpowerline.com

FOR: Consumer Powerline
Wyley Hodgson
Consumer Powerline
17 State Street, 19th Floor
New York, NY 10004
Tel: 212-361-6300
Fax: 212-361-6385
E-mail: wyleyhodgson@gmail.com

FOR: County of Westchester
Stewart M. Glass
County of Westchester, Dept. of Law
148 Martine Ave., Room 600
White Plains, NY 10601
Tel: 914-995-3143
Fax: 914-995-2495
E-mail: smg4@westchestergov.com

FOR: County of Westchester
Frank Radigan
Hudson River Energy Group
120 Washington Avenue
Albany, NY 12210
Tel: 518-436-1628
Fax: 518-436-1630
E-mail: fradigan@aol.com

FOR: Equity Office Properties
Darrell Thornley
Equity Office Properties
Two North Riverside Plaza, Suite 2100
Chicago, IL 60606
Tel: 312-907-3991
Fax: 312-279-9898
E-mail: Darrell_Thornley@EndurantEnergy.com

FOR: Mosto Technologies
Steve Mosto
Mosto Technologies
11 Broadway, Suite 965
New York, NY 10004
E-mail: stevemosto@yahoo.com

FOR: New York Energy Consumers Council, Inc.
David F. Bomke
New York Energy Consumers Council, Inc.
11 Penn Plaza, Suite 1000
New York, NY 10001-2006
Tel: 212-356-0030
Fax: 212-356-0063
E-mail: david.bomke@nyecc.com

FOR: New York Energy Consumers Council, Inc.
Martin Ringo, Ph.D.
Power Economics Inc.
38 Dwinell Drive
Concord, NH 03301
Tel: 603-225-3098
Fax: 603-224-6433
E-mail: mjringo@gmail.com

FOR: New York Energy Consumers Council, Inc.
George Diamantopoulos, Esq.
Seham, Seham, Meltz & Petersen
445 Hamilton Avenue, Suite 1204
White Plains, NY 10601
Tel: 914-997-1346
Fax: 914-997-7125
E-mail: gdiaman@ssmplaw.com
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FOR: Northern Power Systems
Constantine Damaskos
Northern Power Systems
71 Oakwood Avenue
Montclair, NJ 07043
Tel: 917-747-9067
E-mail: ddamaskos@northernpower.com

FOR: NYS Consumer Protection Board
Douglas W. Elfner
NYS Consumer Protection Board
Five Empire State Plaza, Suite 2101
Albany, NY 12223
Tel: 518-486-6532
Fax: 518-473-7482
E-mail: delfner@consumer.state.ny.us

FOR: NYS Consumer Protection Board
David Prestemon, Esq.
NYS Consumer Protection Board
Five Empire State Plaza, Suite 2101
Albany, NY 12223
Tel: 518-474-5016
Fax: 518-473-7482
E-mail: dprestemon@consumer.state.ny.us

FOR: OfficePower, L.L.C.
Robert W. Jannino, President
OfficePower, L.L.C.
200 Connecticut Avenue, 5th Floor
Norwalk, CT 06854-1907
Tel: 203-852-0620 Ext.109
Fax: 203-852-0815

FOR: Pace Energy Project
Daniel W. Rosenblum, Senior Attorney
Pace Energy Project
78 North Broadway, E-House
White Plains, NY 10603
Tel: 914-422-4221
E-mail: drosenblum@law.pace.edu

FOR: Pace Energy Project
Chris Young, Policy Specialist
Pace Energy Project
78 North Broadway, E-House
White Plains, NY 10603
Tel: 914-422-4387
E-mail: cyoung@law.pace.edu

FOR: Redwood Power Company
Clint Plummer
Redwood Power Company
1240 Park Avenue
Hoboken, NJ 07030
Tel: 201-683-6038
E-mail: clint.plummer@redwoodpower.com

FOR: The E Cubed Company, LLC
Ruben S. Brown, President
The E Cubed Company, LLC
1700 York Avenue, Suite B2
New York, NY 10128
Tel: 212-987-1095
Fax: 212-937-3960
E-mail: RSBrown@ECubedLLC.com

FOR: The E Cubed Company, LLC
Arthur W. Pearson, Director, Project Operations
The E Cubed Company, LLC
1700 York Avenue, Suite B2
New York, NY 10128
Tel: 212-987-1095
Fax: 212-937-3960
E-mail: Apearson@ECubedLLC.com

FOR: TransGas Energy Systems, LLC
Richard C. King, Esq.
Read & Laniado, LLP
25 Eagle Street
Albany, NY 12207
Tel: 518-465-9313
Fax: 518-465-9315
E-mail: rck@readlaniado.com

FOR: TransGas Energy Systems, LLC
Sam M. Laniado, Esq.
Read & Laniado, LLP
25 Eagle Street
Albany, NY 12207
Tel: 518-465-9313
Fax: 518-465-9315
E-mail: sml@readlaniado.com
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